RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 05.08.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.

[mm]
Variant
Structure of type code
Page 4 of 8
RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 05.08.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
Page 5 of 8
RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 05.08.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
Page 6 of 8
RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 05.08.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
Page 7 of 8
RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 05.08.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
Accessories
Art. No. Type No.
Foot mounting for rodless cylinders ZRL1 Ø63, 2 pieces with 4 screws 129646 FB.ZRL1.63
Mid section mounting for rodless cylinders ZRL1 Ø63, 2 pieces with 4 screws and 4 slot nuts 129652 MB.ZRL1.63
Articulated carrier for rodless cylinders ZRL1F, Ø63, 1 piece with 4 screws and 4 washers 129666 KBW.ZRL1F.63
Profile increase adapter plate for rodless cylinders ZRL1F Ø63, 1 piece with 4 screws and 4 ​
washers
129667 AP.ZRL1F.63
Sensor cable with M8 connector, straight, 5m, PVC 129669 SK.M8.5
REED sensor, 2-wire, 5 m cable length with open strands, 5-130V AC/DC, 6W, NO, LED, for ​
rodless cylinders ZRL1
129638 RS.ZRL1.K5
HALL sensor, 3-wire, M8 connector, 300 mm cable, 10-30V DC, 4W, NO, PNP, LED, for rodless ​
cylinders ZRL1
129639 HS.ZRL1.PNP.M8
REED sensor, 2-wire, M8 connector, 300 mm cable, 5-50V AC/DC, 6W, NO, LED, for rodless ​
cylinders ZRL1
129738 RS.ZRL1.M8
HALL sensor, 3-wire, 5 m cable with open strands, 10-30V DC, 4W, NO, PNP, LED, for rodless ​
cylinders ZRL1
129739 HS.ZRL1.PNP.K5
4
Page 8 of 8